Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, A Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bootlegger Casino 22 7 3,064 $1,400.00 Great Falls, MT
2 TIB 6 60 3,060 $840.00 Butte, MT
3 BowlerX.com 1 165 3,057 $734.00 Bozeman, MT
4 We Are Pepsi 183 3,049 $644.00 Livingston, MT
5 Conrad Building Center 87 3,036 $572.00 Conrad, MT
6 Marv's Repair 366 3,019 $512.00 Anaconda, MT
7 Community Center Bowl #4 235 3,009 $460.00 Hardin, MT
8 Big Horn Management Co #1 52 2,993 $420.00 Billings, MT
9 The Man Store 308 2975 $384.00 Helena, MT
10 All Thumb 337 2,974 $356.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Jorgenson Inspection 126 2,970 $330.00 Kalispell, MT
12 19th Hole 224 2,950 $310.00 Great Falls, MT
13 Blackcat Fireworks 462 2,940 $290.00 Great Falls, MT
14 Run It Back 225 2,936 $272.00 Great Falls, MT
15 BowlerX.com 4 164 2931 $258.00 Bozeman, MT
16 Ackerman Foods 29 2930 $244.00 Kalispell, MT
17 MclInenly 441 2,924 $232.00 Missoula, MT
18 Ravalli Fun Center Too 236 2,920 $220.00 HAMILTON, MT
19 Hardin Pepsi #2 102 2912 $205.00 Hardin, MT
19 Jim's Bar #1 139 2912 $205.00 Butte, MT
21 Graham Slam Card Breaks 76 2,910 $190.00 Kalispell, MT
22 Just For Fun Bunch 46 2,906 $180.00 Butte, MT
23 Haugenoe Plumbing 26 2,905 $174.00 Kalispell, MT
24 TIB 1 56 2,899 $168.00 Butte, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,600.00

Team, B Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Hamboners 438 3,068 $1,900.00 Bozeman, MT
2 Hambone 387 3,004 $1,140.00 Miles City, MT
3 Sleeping Giant Lanes 2 279 3,039 $800.00 Helena, MT
4 East Side Bar 66 3,026 $616.00 Great Falls, MT
5 Conrad Buildimg Center 2 89 3,024 $512.00 Conrad, MT
6 Rec Lanes 414 3,018 $456.00 Miles City, MT
7 Bucks n Bull 192 3,016 $420.00 Columbia Falls, MT
8 Band Team 401 3,008 $400.00 Helena, MT
9 Tobacco Row 386 3,006 $384.00 Miiles City, MT

10 Nuckin Futz 3 243 3,005 $372.00 Ennis, MT

11 Butte Bowling Team 351 3,001 $360.00 Butte, MT

12 Stitchin 4 U 2 416 2,992 $350.00 Miiles City, MT

13 Crown Room 406 2,981 $342.00 Livingston, MT
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We Don't Know
Community Center Bowl #2
The JERCs

Tire Rama 2

Pepsi Too

Head Pin Hookers
SGL

T Lazy G

Triple Threat
BowlerX.com 12
Nobody Cares
Montana Machine 2
Clausen Construction #1
Splits Happen
Leftovers

3 Kings and a Queen
Red Sand & Gravel
The Acoma #1

Elks

SGL 5

Crispy Back Ends
Montana Fly Goods 11
Nuckin Futz 2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, C Division, Handicapped
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Team name

Stud Muffins
Leistiko
Hammertime

No Fear

River Market
Team Rae
Gutterballs #2
Spare Parts
Boucher Electric 3
Smilin' 69ers 2
PFS 2

Spares From Thrown Chairs
Dream Catcher Construction
Nine Pins

2nd Ball Ist

BF Bowlers

Team Extreme 3
The BF Boye

We Were Framed
Nuckin Futz 1
Shit Show

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

394
233
306
419
182

10
220
238
426
167

23
270
326
155
103
327

67
137
449
469

81
108
242

$13,722.00

78
424
402

13
442
405
340
300
320

22
422
197
149
124
214
144

12
147

98
241
119

2,980
2,978
2,974
2,964
2,963
2,951
2,950
2,950
2,932
2,927
2,917
2,916
2,914
2,906
2,899
2,889
2,885
2,884
2,883
2,877
2,870
2,867
2,867

Score
3,131
3,046
2,993
2,983
2,960
2,948
2,929
2,927
2,919
2,908
2,905
2,901
2,891
2,876
2,872
2,871
2,862
2:857
2,854
2,852
2,851

$334.00
$326.00
$318.00
$310.00
$302.00
$294.00
$282.00
$282.00
$270.00
$262.00
$254.00
$246.00
$238.00
$230.00
$222.00
$214.00
$206.00
$198.00
$190.00
$183.00
$177.00
$166.00
$166.00

Prize
$1,400.00
$840.00
$724.00
$626.00
$552.00
$494.00
$448.00
$408.00
$378.00
$352.00
$330.00
$310.00
$294.00
$278.00
$266.00
$254.00
$242.00
$230.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00

Bozeman, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Ennis, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Troy, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT
Ennis, MT

From
Kalispell, MT
Laurel, MT
Browning, MT
Belgrade, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Belgrade, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Somers, MT
Belgrade, MT
Somers, MT
Livingston, MT
Ennis, MT
Butte, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

22 KDW 48 2,849

22 The Back Row 294 2,849

24 Powers That Be 14 2,848

25 Kootenai Drug 275 2,845
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,756.00

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score

1 BowlerX.com 1 165 2,833

2 19th Hole 224 2,734

3 Run It Back 225 | 2993

4 TIB 6 60 2,704

5 Meclnenly 441 2,679

6 We Are Pepsi 183 2,647

7 TIB 2 57 2,637

7 BowlerX.com 4 164 2,637

9 BowlerX.com 7 172 2,629

10 TIB 4 58 2,614
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,320.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $36,398.00

Doubles, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score

1 Liedle, Michael C / Howke, Dave C 447 1,609

2 Corneil, Riley J / Domion, Chester P 177 1,608

3 Link, Jullian / Link, Joelle A 229 1,593

4 Dobie, Lewis L / Wardell, Dustin C 165 1,591

5 Murphy, Daniel P / Hardesty, Jay D 337 1,575

6 Pepos, Charlie D / Carrette, Michael C 377 1,569

7 Reed, Kevin / West, Kyle W 467 1,544

8 Willson, Tom D / Kimmerle, Doris A 33 1,541

9 Breding, William F / Seidler, Arlyn W 87 1,537

10 Madison, Gary M / Levitt, Mike B 6 1,536

11 Link, Laura M / Link, Jeremy A 228 1,528

11 Kirkeby, Brady L / Gustovich, Troy D 324 1,528

13 Shaffer, Brenda E / Robbins, Brian 56 1,523

14 Calabrese, Jarrod A / Ferkovich, Steve E 188 1,521

15 Murphy, Erin K / Murphy, Caitlyn K 306 1,516

16 Hoerner, Luke W / Leveille, Mark 409 1,514

17 Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd P 55 1,506

18 White, Don S / James, Stephen D 425 1,505

19 Chavis, Aaron A / Peterson, Kevin J 212 1,500

19 Guidry, Chris A / Lumpkin, Amy L 298 1,500

21 Eslick, Katlynn M / SACCHERI, VINCE 457 1,494

$185.00
$185.00
$170.00
$160.00

Prize
$800.00
$480.00
$396.00
$330.00
$284.00
$250.00
$214.00
$214.00
$184.00
$168.00

Prize
$1,000.00
$600.00
$496.00
$414.00
$353.00
$306.00
$271.00
$243.00
$221.00
$204.00
$185.00
$185.00
$171.00
$164.00
$157.00
$152.00
$148.00
$144.00
$138.00
$138.00
$132.00

Havre, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Troy, MT

From
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT

rom
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Conrad, MT
Kalispell, MT
Hardin, MT
Clancy, MT
Butte, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
BUTTE, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Mcelderry, Travis M / STEELE, JAMES R
COTTON, GEORGE W / Eustice, Ryan S
Fulton, Bryan J / Stephenson, Tyler D
Martin, Anthony R / Brodersen, John A
Lee, Rod J/ Kemp, Mark A

Lee, Rod J / Kitts, Andrew J

Muri, Cameron W / Doughty, Deven H
Preston, Ashleigh L / Butori, Franky J
Kruse, Odin R / Beckmann, Brian D
Doyle, Christopher M / Bosch, Ryley O
Bourassa, Kenneth / Ackerman, Rodney D
Dodd, Brett K / Schmidt, Curtis A
Christianson, Brian R / Wheatley, Kyle A
Williams, Richard W / Johnston, Steven E
Blakeley, James S / Scheppele, Michael A
Brown, Theodore "Mick" M / Pepos, Charlie D
James, Stephen D / Wheatley, Kyle A
Robinson, Timothy J / Hohn, Craig A

Doubles, B Division, Handicapped

lac
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21
22
23
24
25

Team name

Kale, Marianne / Kale, Troy D

Daily, Duane / Davey, Steven D

Ehman, Jesse / Ehman, Amanda

Bennert, Tim M / Gibson, Justin L

Allen, Desirae (Wermers) / Sickler, Marlon G
Hedge, Brandon W / Read, Edward A, Jr
Siemsen, Josh / Campbell, Barry A
CRAIG, DERRELL G / Hanson, Troy L
Hagedorn, Ricky L / Groshong, Bernie E
Lien, Sherri R / Dunbar, Maryann G

Hill, Aaron L / Thayer, Mitch D

Pribyl, Bob / Mitchell, William A

Batt, Stefen J / Darsow, Deven L

Heil, Gary L / Frank, Ronald D

Vinner, Mark K / Ray, lan M

Boggs, Albert F / Deshner, Kert G

Kraft, Samuel L, 11 / Drake, Jeff A
Carrette, Alan L / BOLAN, MATTHEW J
Graham, Gage S / Wooten, Zac J

BOLAN, MATTHEW J / BOLAN, KIMBERLY

D

McDaniel, Jim L / Thiel, Rick H

Miller, Jason T / Eide, Larry M

Antley, Michael R / Thompson, Cody L
McDowell, Casey A / Reeve, Trenton W
DeCroix, Debbie L / Kinkel, Richard P

$7,694.00

204
378
284
55
187
183
385
117
75
136
26
385
7

8
150
447
462
162

Entry
360
149
327
411

189
416
204
71
95
77
386
222
92
52
4
257
346
76
307

213
408

48
432
144

1,492
1,492
1,491
1,489
1,488
1,485
1,483
1,479
1,478
1,478
1,477
1,472
1,469
1,467
1,467
1,467
1,466
1,465

Score
1,587
1,573
1,560
1,560
1,539
1,538
1,536
1,533
1,532
1,529
1,519
1,517
1,512
1,511
1,510
1,509
1,508
1,508
1,505
1,505

1,502
1,499
1,498
1,495
1,492

$127.50
$127.50
$123.00
$120.00
$117.00
$114.00
$111.00
$108.00
$103.50
$103.50
$100.00
$97.00
$94.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$82.00
$80.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$720.00
$487.00
$487.00
$350.00
$300.00
$260.00
$238.00
$220.00
$208.00
$200.00
$192.00
$186.00
$181.00
$177.00
$173.00
$168.50
$168.50
$162.00
$162.00

$157.00
$154.00
$151.00
$148.00
$144.50

HAMILTON, MT

East Helena, MT
Forsyth, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT

From

Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT

Gallatin Gtwy, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Miles City, MT

HAMILTON, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Missoula, MT
Kalispell, MT
Miles City, MT
Kalispell, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Billings, MT
Choteau, MT
Troy, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT

Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Lewistown, MT
Somers, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

25 Jordan, Tyler J / Maack, Toby E 287 1,492 $144.50 Billings, MT
27 Schriver, Josh J / Schriver, Larry J 188 1,491 $140.00 Columbia Falls, MT
28 Thaut, Keith / Breding, Everett W 87 1,488 $137.00 Conrad, MT
29 Hagedorn, Ricky L / Beaty, Ron E 72 1,486 $134.00 Thompson Falls, MT
30 Frank, Jacki / LINDGREN, KEVIN T 128 1,484 $131.00 Helena, MT
31 Kangas, Terry D / Dixon, John O 51 1,481 $127.00 Great Falls, MT
31 Frydenlund, Merlin / Johnson, Mitchel W 345 1,481 $127.00 Shelby, MT
33 Olson, Jim R / Purvis, David A 132 1,480 $123.00 Culbertston, MT
34 Thomas, Laura J / Perlinski, Arianne J 161 1,474 $120.00 Bozeman, MT
35 Becker, Conner C / Murphy, Caitlyn K 401 1,472 $117.00 Helena, MT
36 Watkins, James A / Ahern, Jack B 8 1,471 $114.00 Dillon, MT
37 Lightner, Nik / Lightner, Tom 109 1,470 $111.00 Choteau, MT
38 Hagstrom, Daniel J / Pinczes, John P 246 1,469 $109.00 Belgrade, MT
39 MOSNESS, MACKENZIE L / Mosness, Ronald 343 1,465 $106.00 Helena, MT
I, Sr
40 Gill, Travis J / Perry, John D 297 1,463 $101.50 Livingston, MT
40 Perry, Michael J / Zimmerman, Penny L 382 1,463 $101.50 Livingston, MT
42 Croy, Brady D / Croy, Holly (Chief) D 238 1,462 $97.00 Ennis, MT
43 Meagor, Mollie E / Kindt, Kira D 42 1,461 $92.50 Butte, MT
43 Wingerter, Ron M / Schriver, Larry J 161 1,461 $92.50 Bozeman, MT
45 Hurlbert, Butch E / Scheeler, Dauglas 222 1,460 $87.50 Kalispell, MT
45 Anderson, Alysia N / Bowers, Larry J 232 1,460 $87.50 Hardin, MT
47 CHAMBERS, JENNY / CHAMBERS, 279 1,459 $81.50 Helena, MT
MATTHEW L
47 Daubel, Jamilea P/ Watts, Blayne J 415 1,459 $81.50 Miles City, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,558.00

Doubles, C Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Gjerde, Steve K / Gjerde, Paul K 367 1,558 $1,000.00 Choteau, MT
2 Suhr, Becky M / Bidwell, Shaunessy K 358 1,556 $600.00 Forsyth, MT
3 Johnson, Jessica A / Collick, Ryan M 306 1,551 $500.00 Helena, MT
4 Rae, Hank A / Johnson, Dan 149 1,544 $422.00 Red Lodge, MT
5 Willyerd, James E / Mele, Justin M 406 1,540 $362.00 Livingston, MT
6 Rae, Hank A / Rae, Patty E 405 1,521 $317.00 Red Lodge, MT
7 Desjarlais, Meleah / Fisher, JoVon J 402 1,519 $280.00 Browning, MT
8 Johnson, Marc S / Jenkins-Rhoads, Cory J 191 1,516 $254.00 Columbia Falls, MT
9 Rouse, Andrew J / Orcutt, Taylor D 278 1,503 $230.00 Bozeman, MT
10 Hatcher, Loretta C / Hodges, Teri L 96 1,497 $214.00 Missoula, MT
11 McLees, Brian D / Hamilton, Mike D 61 1,494 $200.00 Havre, MT
12 Cowling, Tanya M / Pinkston, Craig A 203 1,493 $190.00 Bozeman, MT
13 Richmond, Jessie L / Waltner, Drake A 48 1,490 $180.00 Havre, MT
14 Stocker, Garry W, Sr. / Stocker, Garry W, Jr 108 1,489 $169.00 Helena, MT
14 Likens, Trevin L / Morris, Sandon W 397 1,489 $169.00 Fort Benton, MT
16 Arnoldt, Alvin A / Pluhar, Chris J 414 1,488 $160.00 Miles City, MT
17 CAIL, MEGAN S/BOLAN, KIMBERLY D 455 1,485 $154.00 Helena, MT
18 Baker, Doug / Slevira, James J 361 1,482 $150.00 Billings, MT
19 Ward, Ginger L / Groshong, Bernie E 72 1,476 $146.00 Thompson Falls, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

20 Maxwell, Steve W / Doane, Dillon C 239 1,475 $142.00 Ennis, MT

21 Holguin, Chris / Roberts, Rocky L 153 1,474 $138.00 Red Lodge, MT

22 Morrisett, Eric / Lohr, Klayton 352 1473 $135.00 Cut Bank, MT

23 Edwards, Javon H / Herman, Michael J 456 1,471 $131.00 Billings, MT

24 Spain, Seth A / Sewell, Taylor M 357 1470 $126.50 Missoula, MT

24 Johnson, Mark D / Johnson, Paul F 375 1,470 $126.50 Butte, MT

26 Keegan, Kaycee L / Ryan, Michael S 278 1,467 $122.00 Bozeman, MT

21 VanMiddendorp, Zane M / Van Gelder, Dylan 407 1,466 $119.00 Bozeman, MT

28 Smith, Michael W / Marsh, Travis E 106 1,461 $116.00 Havre, MT

29 Hadford, David M / Kaste, Ted M 442 1,460 $113.00 Fort Benton, MT

30 JOHNSON, TIA D / Johnson, Dylan S 198 1,458 $110.00 Helena, MT

31 Newman, Susan E / Newman, Don V 197 1457 $107.00 Helena, MT

32 Banks, Steve L / Lawson, Matt J 340 1,455 $104.00 Billings, MT

33 Power, Carrie L / Brown, Jenna 202 1,452 $101.00 Kalispell, MT

34 Whale, Laura, E / Zarek, Philip H 282 1,450 $98.00 East Helena, MT

35 Zimpel, Debbie A / Beckler, Marissa D 4] 1,449 $95.00 Butte, MT

36 Jacobi, Thienhoa Q / Brothwell, Cody D 78 1,447 $90.50 Kalispell, MT

36 Elkins, Ginny / Elkins, Clint W 304 1,447 $90.50 Missoula, MT

38 Orrantia, Matthew D / Windmueller, John C 438 1,445 $86.00 Bozeman, MT

39 Carlson, Brett R / Damon, TJ J 124 1,443 $81.50 Helena, MT

39 Carper, Michael D / May, Michael R 442 1,443 $81.50 Fort Benton, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,011.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dobie, Lewis L. / Wardell, Dustin C 165 1,451 $720.00 Bozeman, MT
2 Liedle, Michael C / Howke, Dave C 447 1,415 $432.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Kirkeby, Brady L / Gustovich, Troy D 324 1,402 $220.00 Clancy, MT
4 Lee, Rod J/ Kitts, Andrew J 183 1,396 $152.00 Livingston, MT
& Shaffer, Brenda E / Robbins, Brian 56 1,391 $134.00 Butte, MT
6 Croskrey, Thomas W, Jr/ Croskrey, Nolan J 376 1,385 $126.00 Great Falls, MT
7 Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd P 55 1,371 $120.00 Butte, MT
8 Eslick, Katlynn M / SACCHERIL, VINCE 457 1,370 $116.00 Helena, MT
9 Corkin, Ronald H / Doble, Daniel R 225 1,366 $113.00 Great Falls, MT
10 Pepos, Charlie D / Carrette, Michael C 377 1,351 $109.00 Great Falls, MT
11 Thompson, Dirk J / Thomas, Brian L 165 1,346 $106.00 Bozeman, MT
12 Lee, Rod J/ Kemp, Mark A 187 1,340 $103.00 Livingston, MT
13 Shulund, Cary L / Beaudry, Randy M 463 1,317 $100.00 Missoula, MT
14 Ramey, Erick L / Doble, Daniel R 224 1,314 $96.00 Great Falls, MT
15 COTTON, GEORGE W / Eustice, Ryan S 378 1312 $93.00 East Helena, MT
16 Zito, Joe D / CONGER, JONATHAN J 163 1,306 $88.50 Bozeman, MT
16 Guidry, Chris A / Lumpkin, Amy L 298 1,306 $88.50 Billings, MT
18 Martin, Anthony R / Brodersen, John A 55 1,303 $81.50 Butte, MT
18 Muri, Cameron W / Doughty, Deven H 385 1,303 $81.50 Miles City, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,080.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $28.,343.00
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, A Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize Erom

1 Butori, Franky J 117 869 $1,000.00 Butte, MT

2 Grigsby, James L, 227 867 $600.00 Helena, MT

3 Molenda, Andrew C (Andy) 174 846 $475.00 Belgrade, MT

4 Hodges, Mark S 446 837 $380.00 Missoula, MT

5 Guill, James "Randy" R 180 835 $308.00 Great Falls, MT

6 Fergerson, Steve A 99 833 $255.00 Hardin, MT

7 STEELE, JAMES R 236 829 $215.00 HAMILTON, MT

8 Klundt, Kelsey K 180 828 $186.00 Great Falls, MT

9 Ahern, Jack B 86 822 $150.00 Dillon, MT

9 Pinczes, John P 246 822 $150.00 Belgrade, MT
11 Warner, Jesse S 412 820 $130.00 Miles City, MT
12 Kruse, Robert C 27 819 $120.00 Kalispell, MT
13 Breding, William F 87 814 $115.00 Conrad, MT
14 Wardell, Dustin C 165 811 $110.00 Bozeman, MT
15 McGee, Willie 370 810 $107.00 Great Falls, MT
16 Wheatley, Kyle A 7 808 $105.00 Great Falls, MT
17 Reiten, Mark L Vil 803 $103.00 Kalispell, MT
17 Sroczyk, Thomas G 123 803 $103.00 Helena, MT
19 Bidwell, Barry A 284 802 $101.00 Forsyth, MT
19 Hessler, John P 436 802 $101.00 Anaconda, MT
21 Stinchfield, Grady W 445 801 $99.00 Helena, MT
22 Lang, Sam K 178 800 $97.00 Bozeman, MT
23 Peterson, Kevin J 212 799 $95.00 BUTTE, MT
24 Rebo, Tony L 259 797 $93.00 Troy, MT
25 Orham, James R 161 795 $91.00 Bozeman, MT
26 Pepos, Charlie D 377 794 $89.00 Great Falls, MT
27 Jones, Chad E 225 791 $87.00 Great Falls, MT
28 Hempstead, Blake R 454 790 $85.00 Anaconda, MT
29 Fox, Ben M 459 787 $83.00 Livingston, MT
30 Shea, Thomas M 92 785 $81.00 Columbia Falls, MT
31 Schmidt, Jack R 384 784 $79.00 Miles City, MT
32 Thunstrom, David R 227 778 $77.00 Helena, MT
33 Cleveland, Terry L 205 777 $75.00 HAMILTON, MT
33 Cross, Marlin W 370 777 $75.00 Great Falls, MT
35 Klapan, Kyle A 212 776 $73.00 BUTTE, MT
36 Parrow, Vern T 8 774 $71.00 Belgrade, MT
36 Larimer, Joe 327 774 $71.00 Billings, MT
36 Beaty, Ron E 72 774 $71.00 Thompson Falls, MT
39 VanMeel, Marvin F 366 713 $69.00 Anaconda, MT
40 Doble, Daniel R 224 772 $67.00 Great Falls, MT
41 Reeve, Trenton W 432 771 $65.00 Lewistown, MT
42 Weber, Matthew 247 769 $63.00 Belgrade, MT
42 Hoar, Gary M 449 769 $63.00 Butte, MT
44 Marten, Richard "Richy" B 423 768 $61.00 Great Falls, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

45 Beckmann, Brian D 75 766 $59.00 Kalispell, MT
45 Liedle, Michael C 181 766 $59.00 Helena, MT

45 Lyon, D. Martin 310 766 $59.00 Helena, MT

45 Larimer, Cameron D 327 766 $59.00 Billings, MT

49 Christianson, Brian R 7 765 $57.00 Great Falls, MT
49 Murphy, Caitlyn K 401 765 $57.00 Helena, MT

49 Hohn, Craig A 298 765 $57.00 Billings, MT

52 Forbes, Kevin J 88 764 $55.00 Conrad, MT

52 Dehn, Paul J 31 764 $55.00 Great Falls, MT
52 Tweedy, Robert 371 764 $55.00 Great Falls, MT
55 Stoner, Scott W 210 763 $53.00 Helena, MT

55 Kearns, Dave 236 763 $53.00 HAMILTON, MT
55 Fryett, Matt A 339 763 $53.00 Billings, MT

35 Davey, Kurt A 150 763 $53.00 Red Lodge, MT
55 Zimmerman, Penny L 382 763 $53.00 Livingston, MT
60 Lauwers, Jason A 329 762 $52.00 Broadview, MT
60 Drake, Jeff A 257 762 $52.00 Troy, MT

62 Kinsella, Dustin R 61 759 $51.00 Havre, MT

62 Bosch, Austan L 137 759 $51.00 Butte, MT

62 Jensen, Jonathan P 302 759 $51.00 East Helena, MT
65 Davis, Corey D 441 757 $50.00 Missoula, MT
66 Bushman, Keith A 189 756 $49.00 Columbia Falls, MT
67 Campbell, Barry A 416 755 $48.00 Miles City, MT
67 White, Don S 425 755 $48.00 Great Falls, MT
69 COTTON, GEORGE W 378 754 $47.00 East Helena, MT
70 Robbins, Edward J 38 753 $46.00 Butte, MT

70 Comeil, Riley J 177 753 $46.00 Bozeman, MT
70 Clausen, Jarrid 215 753 $46.00 Great Falls, MT
73 Puckett, Brian W 164 752 $45.00 Bozeman, MT
73 Darsow, Deven L 222 752 $45.00 Kalispell, MT
73 King, Don J 412 752 $45.00 Miles City, MT
76 Krankowski, Mike A 38 750 $44.00 Butte, MT

76 Schlabach, Leonard R 184 750 $44.00 Livingston, MT
76 Jacobs, Gary W 351 750 $44.00 Butte, MT

76 Perry, John D 382 750 $44.00 Livingston, MT
76 Howke, Dave C 447 750 $44.00 Great Falls, MT
81 Lee, RodJ 187 749 $43.00 Livingston, MT
81 Haldorson, Jack A 227 749 $43.00 Helena, MT

81 Watts, Blayne J 415 749 $43.00 Miles City, MT
84 Brodersen, John A 55 748 $42.00 Butte, MT

84 Boltz, Jacob C 331 748 $42.00 Broadview, MT
84 Kuhns, Bernie A 446 748 $42.00 Missoula, MT
87 Frank, Sean M 6 747 $41.00 Kalispell, MT

87 Pickering, James J 180 747 $41.00 Great Falls, MT
87 Patterson, Pete L 459 747 $41.00 Livingston, MT
87 West, Kyle W 467 747 $41.00 Butte, MT

91 Mcelderry, Travis M 204 745 $40.00 HAMILTON, MT
91 Abney, Timothy D 206 745 $40.00 HAMILTON, MT
91 Youngquist, David E 114 745 $40.00 Bozeman, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,062.00
Singles, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Allen, Desirae (Wermers) 2 880 $800.00 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
2 Pellegrini, Jim R 310 868 $480.00 Helena, MT
3 Flinders, Derek O 401 851 $396.00 Helena, MT
4 Schriver, Larry J 188 839 $332.00 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Arnoux, Carl M 404 832 $288.00 Browning, MT
6 Hoerner, Luke W 409 829 $230.00 Missoula, MT
6 Groshong, Bernie E 71 829 $230.00 Thompson Falls, MT
8 BOLAN, KIMBERLY D 220 822 $184.00 Helena, MT
9 Link, Jullian 229 819 $164.00 Hardin, MT

10 Nead, Claud 309 814 $148.00 Livingston, MT

11 Bruno, Samuel P 244 813 $131.00 Hamilton, MT

11 Krumm, Kyle 296 813 $131.00 Livingston, MT

13 Antley, Michael R 48 812 $116.00 Havre, MT

14 Kinkel, Jacob T 145 808 $106.00 Somers, MT

15 Daniels, James I 380 806 $100.00 Anaconda, MT

16 CHAMBERS, MATTHEW L 279 805 $94.00 Helena, MT

16 Daubel, Christopher A 411 805 $94.00 Miles City, MT

18 O'Connell, Daniel M 38 804 $91.00 Butte, MT

18 Bennert, Tim M 411 804 $91.00 Miles City, MT

18 Wester, Emmett P 443 804 $91.00 Helena, MT

21 BOLAN, DANIELLE 279 803 $88.00 Helena, MT

22 Kale, Troy D 360 802 $86.00 Billings, MT

23 Swanson, Robert L 88 800 $84.00 Conrad, MT

23 Martin, Kody A 223 800 $84.00 Stevensville, MT

25 Statton, Taylor M 12 797 $82.00 Belgrade, MT

25 Windmueller, John C 438 797 $82.00 Bozeman, MT

27 Estes, Zac S 374 794 $80.00 Great Falls, MT

28 Stiles, Albert O 329 793 $78.00 Broadview, MT

29 Hedge, Brandon W 189 792 $76.00 Columbia Falls, MT

30 Balcerzak, Valerie 428 790 $74.00 Helena, MT

31 Snow, Jayson R 254 787 $72.00 Troy, MT

31 Daubel, Jamilea P 415 787 $72.00 Miles City, MT

33 McDowell, Casey A 432 786 $70.00 Lewistown, MT

34 Hill, Aaron L 77 785 $68.00 Kalispell, MT

34 Bushman, Zac P 189 785 $68.00 Columbia Falls, MT

34 Thom, Mark A 256 785 $68.00 Troy, MT

37 Hicks, Amy C 296 784 $67.00 Livingston, MT

38 Strong, Jason M 143 783 $66.00 Somers, MT

39 Needham, Matt 219 782 $65.00 Helena, MT

39 Zacher, Nilda J 366 782 $65.00 Anaconda, MT

41 Power, Joe M 202 781 $64.00 Kalispell, MT

42 Zimbric, Jill R 1 779 $63.00 Belgrade, MT

43 Mosness, Ronald I 343 777 $62.00 Helena, MT

44 Schriver, Josh J 188 776 $61.00 Columbia Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM Page 9 of 16




45
45
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
70
70
74
75
76
77
77

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Johnson, Dylan §
Goodwin, Joe F
Lapinski, David C
Luer, Scott L

Much, Eric M
Kangas, Terry D
Rohrer, Brandann M
Fairbanks, Seth D
Davey, Tyler A
Kruger, Zachary M
Cowling, Tanya M
Degele, Mlcheal A
Haugen, Monte A
Reed, Kevin
Rosenleaf, Donald P
Thayer, Mitch D
Larson, Joshua J
Hagstrom, Daniel J
Warehime, Levi G
Loessberg, Don L
Reynolds, Kenneth P
Konecny, Dennis J
Thom, Ben L

Kent, Kristie K
Matson, Gordon
Breding, Everett W
BOLAN, MATTHEW J
Lutz, Shane J
Hagedorn, Ricky L
KATEN, COLEMAN
Pinkston, Pat M
Wood, Richard O
Marlar, Doug B
Derbyshire, Mike D

Singles, C Division, Handicapped
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Team name
Kuper, Jacob M
Knecht, Steve K
CAIL, MEGAN S
Standiford, Leland
Reighard, Ron L
Rae, Hank A
Hadford, David M
Bruinsma, Phillip K
Stocker, Garry W
Mele, Justin M

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

199 775
312 775
8 774
175 774
181 774
51 773
v B
217 T2
151 771
100 769
203 769
374 769
229 765
467 764
49 762
77 761
32 760
246 760
24 759
246 758
294 757
136 756
256 755
384 753
238 752
87 751
307 751
130 751
71 751
220 750
203 749
185 748
107 746
339 746
$7,734.00

Entry  Score
424 867
214 858
455 854
350 852
207 843
149 841
442 835
78 834
108 833
406 831

$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.25
$40.50
$40.25
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$900.00
$540.00
$420.00
$332.00
$278.00
$236.00
$200.00
$173.00
$153.00
$143.00

Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Choteau, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Troy, MT
Miles City, MT
Ennis, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Plentywood, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT

From

Laurel, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12, 2022 11:01 AM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

11 Becker, Conner C 401 829 $135.00 Helena, MT

12 Sorenson, Dylan 283 822 $131.00 Forsyth, MT

13 CRAIG, DERRELL G 204 821 $127.00 HAMILTON, MT
14 Cottom, Sheila 305 819 $123.00 Dillon, MT

15 Guidoni, Tyler 305 815 $119.00 Dillon, MT

16 Harrington, Shawnea M 12 814 $115.00 Belgrade, MT

17 Lachenbruch, Conner 359 811 $111.00 Helena, MT

18 Spritzer, Mellissa M 95 803 $107.00 Missoula, MT

19 BOLAN, RONALD R 336 802 $103.00 Helena, MT

20 Gjerde, Steve K 367 796 $99.00 Choteau, MT

21 Ehman, Jesse 327 795 $96.00 Billings, MT

21 Daily, Duane 149 795 $96.00 Red Lodge, MT
21 Fisher, JoVon J 402 795 $96.00 Browning, MT
24 Buckstead, Gunnar 151 793 $93.00 Red Lodge, MT
25 Likens, Trevin L 397 792 $90.00 Fort Benton, MT
26 Peterson, Gary L 178 788 $87.00 Bozeman, MT
279 Leistkio, Kelly M 424 787 $84.00 TLaurel, MT

27 La Vigne, Larry 290 787 $84.00 Helena, MT

29 Breding, Alec D 87 785 $81.00 Conrad, MT

29 Halland, Erik S 301 785 $81.00 Billings, MT

31 Johnson, Dan 149 784 $78.00 Red Lodge, MT
31 Siemsen, Josh 416 784 $78.00 Miles City, MT
31 Ruff, LeviJ 246 784 $78.00 Belgrade, MT
34 Houska, Jody 240 783 $75.00 Ennis, MT

35 Slevira, James J 361 780 $72.00 Billings, MT

35 Johnson, Dean F 375 780 $72.00 Butte, MT

37 Spinler, Quinn 207 778 $70.00 Cut Bank, MT
37 Sipe, Brent E 311 778 $70.00 Lewistown, MT
37 Batt, Stefen J 190 778 $70.00 Columbia Falls, MT
40 Johnson, Mark D 375 77 $68.00 Butte, MT

41 Milis, Shayla J 12 776 $66.00 Belgrade, MT

4] Dahlman, Lee A 316 776 $66.00 Dutton, MT

43 Mariani, Michael G 61 775 $64.00 Havre, MT

43 Brothwell, Cody D 78 775 $64.00 Kalispell, MT
45 Baldry, Drew 144 773 $62.50 Somers, MT

46 Waltner, Drake A 438 770 $61.00 Havre, MT

46 Flammond, Jared 207 770 $61.00 Cut Bank, MT
46 Engel, Kaylene D 215 770 $61.00 Great Falls, MT
46 Rouse, Andrew J 278 770 $61.00 Bozeman, MT
50 JOHNSON, JOELLE M 198 768 $59.50 Helena, MT

50 Richards, Phil J 206 768 $59.50 HAMILTON, MT
52 FARRY, LESLEY L 219 767 $58.00 Helena, MT

53 MecLees, Brian D 61 766 $56.50 Havre, MT

53 Dunbar, Maryann G 95 766 $56.50 Missoula, MT
35 Reighard, Ronald J 351 764 $55.00 Butte, MT

56 Chase, Nathan D 130 763 $54.00 Plentywood, MT
17 Suta, Mark T 344 761 $53.00 Shelby, MT

57 Myers, Verna R 258 761 $53.00 Troy, MT

59 Fultz, Emnie E 221 760 $52.00 Fort Benton, MT

Final Prize Listing Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM Page 11 of 16




60
60
62
62
62
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
74
74
79
80
81
81
81
84
84

Hodges, Teri L.
Newman, Susan E
Workman, Wesley R
Willyerd, James E
Freeman, Jim
Bengochea, Lance D
Weeks, Jamie
Newman, Don V
Ross, Spencer
Bigelow, Pamela "Pam" J
Johnston, Travis
Cassie, Adam N
Morris, Sandon W
Edwards, Javon H
Leys, Mike
Gallagher, Donald J
May, Michael R
Ketterling, Colton
Goettle, Mary J
O'Neil, Taylor J
Baca, Alec L
Brown, Andrew R
Buckentin, Greg S
Skinner, Chelsea A
Peterson, Joanne M
Palmer, Alex T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
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Team name
Grigsby, James L

Molenda, Andrew C (Andy)

Hodges, Mark S
Butori, Franky J
Fergerson, Steve A
Doble, Daniel R
Sroczyk, Thomas G
Reiten, Mark L
McGee, Willie
Wardell, Dustin C
Warner, Jesse S
Jones, Chad E
Marten, Richard "Richy” B
Houser, Barry W
Puckett, Brian W
Flinders, Derek O
Orham, James R
Cleveland, Terry L

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

96 756
197 756
112 753
406 753
429 753
131 752
300 752
197 751
318 750

25 749
143 745
339 745
397 745
456 745
109 744
402 744
442 744
448 744
258 744
200 743
300 742
105 741
312 741
201 741
178 740
361 740

$8,467.00
Entry  Score
227 795

174 792
446 783
117 775

99 774
224 759
123 758

77 747
370 735
165 733
412 731
225 727
423 723
210 720
164 715
401 714
161 712
205 710

$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.25
$42.25
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$220.00
$170.00
$135.00
$110.00

$95.00

$83.00
$77.00
$71.00
$67.00
$64.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00

Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Culbertston, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Somers, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Choteau, MT
Browning, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Troy, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Lewistown, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT

From

Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Hardin, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
HAMILTON, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM
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19
19
21
22
22
24
25
26
21
28
29
29
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
40
43
43

Dehn, Paul J
Bidwell, Barry A
Corkin, Ronald H
Ramey, Erick L,
STEELE, JAMES R
Parrow, Vern T
Haney, Nick R
Comeil, Riley J
Mclnenly, Michael A
Beckmann, Brian D
Ahern, Jack B
Winslow, Damon D
Wheatley, Kyle A
Tweedy, Robert
Robbins, Edward J
Guidry, Chris A
Muri, William B
Jensen, Jonathan P
Hempstead, Blake R
VanMeel, Marvin F
Hohn, Craig A

Lee, Rod J

Jacobs, Shawn

Fox, Ben M
Schmidt, Jack R
Davis, Corey D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events-Hdcp, A Division, Handicapped
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Team name
Peterson, Kevin J
Edelen, Todd P
Breding, William F
Pinczes, John P
STEELE, JAMES R
Bidwell, Barry A
Butori, Franky J
Pepos, Charlie D
Campbell, Barry A
Darsow, Deven L
Kinkel, Richard P
West, Kyle W
Davey, Kurt A
McGee, Willie

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

31 708
284 708
225 704
224 703
236 703

8 702
298 701

177 697
441 695

75 694

86 693
163 693

7 692
371 692

38 691
298 691
385 690
302 689
454 688
366 687
298 687
187 685
323 685
459 685
384 682
441 682

$3,480.00
$28,743.00
Entry  Score
212 2,390

57 2,358

87 2,354
246 2,351
204 2,351
284 2,340
117 2,330
377 2,330
416 2,325
322 32317
144 2,311
467 2,300
153 2,298
371 2,298

$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$262.00
$216.00
$216.00
$180.00
$155.00
$155.00
$135.00
$123.00
$114.00
$106.00

$95.00

$95.00

Great Falls, MT
Forsyth, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Kalispell, MT
Dillon, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
East Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Clancy, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Missoula, MT

From

BUTTE, MT
Butte, MT
Conrad, MT
Belgrade, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Forsyth, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Kalispell, MT
Somers, MT
Butte, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29

Mcelderry, Travis M
Christianson, Brian R
Sroczyk, Thomas G
Lang, Sam K

Orham, James R
Dobie, Lewis L
Hodges, Mark S
VanMeel, Marvin F
Patterson, Pete L
Kitts, Andrew J
Ehman, Amanda
Schmidt, Curtis A
COTTON, GEORGE W
Pribyl, Bob

FARRY, KEVIN L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events-Hdcp, B Division, Handicapped
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Allen, Desirae (Wermers)
Daubel, Jamilea P
Pellegrini, Jim R
CHAMBERS, MATTHEW L
Cowling, Tanya M
Arnoux, Carl M
Kale, Troy D
Antley, Michael R
Breding, Everett W
BOLAN, KIMBERLY D
Hedge, Brandon W
Irlbeck, Amanda L
Bushman, Zac P
Thayer, Mitch D
Nead, Claud
Weber, Joseph
Flinders, Derek O
Power, Joe M
Matson, Gordon
Ray, lan M
Veltkamp, Steve M
Krumm, Kyle
French, Ray M
Hagstrom, Daniel J
Wood, Richard O
Schriver, Josh J
Thompson, Cody L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

204 2,297
7 27295
107 2,293
179 2291
165 2,287
165 2,286
56 2,277
366 2,276
182 2274
183 2274
327 2273
387 2271
378 2,269
386 2,268
219 2,267
$3,500.00
Entry  Score
2 2,551
414 2,496
310 2,413
279 2,403
203 2,379
402 2,369
360 2,334
48 2,329
87 2,327
220 2,310
189 2,305
14 2,302
189 2,292
77 2,290
309 2,286
366 2,277
395 2268
202 2,267
238 2,266
52 2,265
179 2,262
296 2,257
3 2255
248 2,255
185 2254
188 2,246
48 2244
$3,220.00

$87.00
$81.00
$76.00
$72.00
$67.00
$63.00
$59.00
$55.00
$49.00
$49.00
$44.00
$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$32.00

Prize
$460.00
$276.00
$242.00
$210.00
$185.00
$168.00
$152.00
$136.00
$126.00
$116.00
$109.00
$101.00

$94.00

$89.00
$83.00
$78.00
$74.00
$69.00
$65.00
$61.00
$57.00
$53.00
$48.00
$48.00
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00

HAMILTON, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
East Helena, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT

From

Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Browning, MT
Billings, MT

Havre, MT

Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Livingston, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Ennis, MT

Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Havre, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM
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All Events-Hdep, C Division, Handicapped

Place
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Team name

Kuper, Jacob M
Hadford, David M
Brothwell, Cody D
Stocker, Garry W
Ehman, Jesse

Mele, Justin M
Rae, Hank A
CRAIG, DERRELL G
Knecht, Steve K
Daily, Duane
Rouse, Andrew J
Standiford, Leland
Bruinsma, Phillip K
Becker, Conner C
Gijerde, Steve K
Weeks, Jamie
Buckstead, Gunnar
Edwards, Javon H
Sorenson, Dylan
Mills, Shayla J
Willyerd, James E
Hodges, Teri L
Suhr, Becky M
Fisher, JoVon J
Fleckenstein, Kenny W
Johnson, Dan
Johnston, Travis

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events-Scratch, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place
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Team name

Kitts, Andrew J
Edelen, Todd P
Sroczyk, Thomas G
Link, Joshua A
Hodges, Mark S
Dobie, Lewis L
Doble, Daniel R
SACCHERI, VINCE
McGee, Willie
Molenda, Andrew C (Andy)

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
424 2,520
442 2424

78 2,413
108 2,406
327 2,387
406 2,383
154 2,380
204 2352
214 2344
149 2,343
278 2,331
350 2,327

78 2,323
401 2316
367 2,315
300 2,311
155 2,298
456 2,298
283 2284

12 2,283
406 2,270

96 2,265
286 2,265
404 2,261
386 2,260
149 2,255
143 2,253

$3,290.00
$10,010.00

Entry Score

183 2202

57 2,172
107 2,158
233 2,130

56 2,115
165 2,100
224 2,085
457 2,079
371 2,073
174 2,072

Prize
$470.00
$282.00
$244.00
$214.00
$189.00
$170.00
$154.00
$142.00
$131.00
$123.00
$115.00
$108.00
$101.00

$95.00

$89.00
$83.00
$75.00
$75.00
$66.00
$61.00
$56.00
$49.00
$49.00
$43.00
$39.00
$35.00
$32.00

Prize
$450.00
$270.00
$235.00
$207.00
$180.00
$166.00
$154.00
$142.00
$130.00
$118.00

Erom

Laurel, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Red Lodge, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
Kalispell, MT
Helena, MT
Choteau, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT
Forsyth, MT
Belgrade, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Forsyth, MT
Browning, MT
Miles City, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Somers, MT

From
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Hardin, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM
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11
11
I3
13
15
16
17
17
19
19
21
22
22
24
24
26
27

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Beckmann, Brian D
Fergerson, Steve A
Winslow, Damon DD
Croskrey, Nolan J

Bidwell, Barry A
Thomas, Brian L
Baker, Monte E
Haney, Nick R
Butori, Franky J
Corkin, Ronald H
Kirkeby, Brady L
Jacobs, Shawn
West, Kyle W
Orham, James R
Guidry, Chris A

FARRY, KEVINL

Muri, William B

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

75

99
163
376
284
165

13
298
117
129
210
323
467
165
298
219
386

$3.,190.00

$3,190.00

$106,684.00

2022 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

2,065
2,065
2,060
2,060
2,058
2,056
2,053
2,053
2,048
2,048
2,047
2,042
2,042
2,038
2,038
2,033
2,032

$106.00
$106.00
$95.00
$95.00
$87.00
$79.00
$71.00
$71.00
$63.00
$63.00
$55.00
$47.00
$47.00
$41.00
$41.00
$37.00
$34.00

Kalispell, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Forsyth, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Clancy, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Miles City, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2022 11:01 AM
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